  GV-1T
Last revision 25.06.2010       Page  1 of 2
Blank jaws
- Applicable for own further
  treatments
- Steel-blanks without coating
Rubber jaws
- 1mm rubber coating (NBR)

Inset jaws for GV-1T: Scope of delivery 1 Set = 4 jaws
For a quick change of jaws, inset jaws require carriers (GV-1T-GT)
The specified openings are reduced by 6mm
Inset jaws with other dimensions and surface coatings on request
Item number Surface Clamping surface
H x W
Weight/
pair
GV-1T-B Blank jaws 30 x 30mm 0.13 kg
GV-1T-BG Rubber jaws 30 x 30mm 0.13 kg
GV-1T-BP Pyramid jaws 30 x 30mm 0.12 kg
GV-1T-BV2 V-jaws 30 x 30mm 0.12 kg
GV-1T-BV3 V-jaws 30 x 30mm 0.13 kg
GV-1T-BW Wave jaws 30 x 30mm 0.12 kg
GV-1T-BD Diamond jaws 30 x 30mm 0.13 kg
GV-1T-B50 Blank jaws 30 x 50mm 0.22 kg
GV-1T-BG50 Rubber jaws 30 x 50mm 0.23 kg
GV-1T-BP50 Pyramid jaws 30 x 50mm 0.21 kg
GV-1T-BW50 Wave jaws 30 x 50mm 0.20 kg
GV-1T-BD50 Diamond jaws 30 x 50mm 0.22 kg
GV-1T-B80 Blank jaws 30 x 80mm 0.36 kg
GV-1T-BG80 Rubber jaws 30 x 80mm 0.37 kg
GV-1T-BP80 Pyramid jaws 30 x 80mm 0.35 kg
GV-1T-BW80 Wave jaws 30 x 80mm 0.32 kg
GV-1T-BD80 Diamond jaws 30 x 80mm 0.36 kg
GV-1T-B100 Blank jaws 30 x 100mm 0.45 kg
GV-1T-BG100 Rubber jaws 30 x 100mm 0.46 kg
GV-1T-BP100 Pyramid jaws 30 x 100mm 0.45 kg
GV-1T-BW100* Wave jaws 30 x 100mm 0.51 kg
GV-1T-BD100 Diamond jaws 30 x 100mm 0.45 kg
Item number Surface Clamping surface
H x W
Weight
Per pair